3-2850-61, 3-2850-62, 3-2850-63
with Universal adapter
3-2850-51, 3-2850-52
with ¾-in. adapter
3-2850-51-XX, 3-2850-52-XX
 Integral System
GF 2850 Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics (288X)
3-2850.090-3  2102994   Rev. 0   11/24

Electronic Certification
11GF 2850 Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics
Ordering Information
Conductivity Electrodes and Integral Systems with CPVC Process Connection
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-51-81 159 002 156 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-51-82 159 002 157 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-51-83 159 002 158 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-51-84 159 002 159 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 10.0 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-51-81D 159 002 160 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-51-82D 159 002 161 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-51-83D 159 002 162 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-51-84D 159 002 163 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 10.0 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-52-81 159 002 164 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-52-82 159 002 165 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-52-83 159 002 166 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-52-84 159 002 167 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 10.0 cell, CPVC NPT threads
3-2850-52-81D 159 002 168 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-52-82D 159 002 169 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-52-83D 159 002 170 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, CPVC ISO threads
3-2850-52-84D 159 002 171 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 10.0 cell, CPVC ISO threads
Conductivity Electrodes and Integral Systems with Polypropylene Process Connection
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-51-81P 159 002 172 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene NPT threads
3-2850-51-82P 159 002 173 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene NPT threads
3-2850-51-83P 159 002 174 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene NPT threads
3-2850-51-81PD 159 002 175 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene ISO threads
3-2850-51-82PD 159 002 176 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene ISO threads
3-2850-51-83PD 159 002 177 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene ISO threads
3-2850-52-81P 159 002 178 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene NPT threads
3-2850-52-82P 159 002 179 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene NPT threads
3-2850-52-83P 159 002 180 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene NPT threads
3-2850-52-81PD 159 002 181 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene ISO threads
3-2850-52-82PD 159 002 182 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene ISO threads
3-2850-52-83PD 159 002 183 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene ISO threads
Georg Fischer Signet LLC, 5462 N. Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale, CA 91706 U.S.A  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770
For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  www.gfps.com  •  Or call (in the U.S.):  (800) 854-4090
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfps.com
3-2850.090-3   Rev. 0   11/24  English	  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC  2022
Ordering Information
Parts and Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-9000.392-1 159 000 839 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, 1/2 inch NPT
3-9000.392-2 159 000 841 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, PG 13.5
3-2850.101-1 159 001 392 Plug-in NIST-traceable recertification tool, 1.0 µS
3-2850.101-2 159 001 393 Plug-in NIST-traceable recertification tool, 2.5 µS
3-2850.101-3 159 001 394 Plug-in NIST-traceable recertification tool, 10.0 µS
3-2850.101-4 159 001 395 Plug-in NIST-traceable recertification tool, 18.2 MΩ
3-2850.101-5 159 001 396 Plug-in NIST-traceable recertification tool, 10.0 MΩ
Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics	 *All versions include EasyCal
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-51 159 001 398 2850 Sensor Electronics with Digital (S3L) Output and ¾ inch adapter
3-2850-52 159 001 399 2850 Sensor Electronics with 4 to 20 mA Output and ¾ inch adapter
3-2850-61 159 001 400 2850 Sensor Electronics with Digital (S3L) Output and Universal adapter
3-2850-62 159 001 401 2850 Sensor Electronics with 4 to 20 mA Output and Universal adapter
3-2850-63 159 001 402 2850 Sensor Electronics with Dual Inputs, Dual digital (S3L) Outputs and Universal adapter
(for use with 9950 only)
Conductivity Electrodes and Integral Systems with PEEK Process Connection
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-51-81K 159 002 196 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, PEEK NPT threads
3-2850-51-82K 159 002 197 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, PEEK NPT threads
3-2850-51-83K 159 002 198 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, PEEK NPT threads
3-2850-51-81KD 159 002 199 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, PEEK ISO threads
3-2850-51-82KD 159 002 200 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, PEEK ISO threads
3-2850-51-83KD 159 002 201 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, PEEK ISO threads
3-2850-52-81K 159 002 202 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, PEEK NPT threads
3-2850-52-82K 159 002 203 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, PEEK NPT threads
3-2850-52-83K 159 002 204 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, PEEK NPT threads
3-2850-52-81KD 159 002 205 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, PEEK ISO threads
3-2850-52-82KD 159 002 206 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, PEEK ISO threads
3-2850-52-83KD 159 002 207 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, PEEK ISO threads